| NATIONAL Assessment Centr | O DET FICES | | | | | |
|--|------------------------------|--|---|---|----------------|---------------|
| Date In: 18 1/19 - 18:48 | Job description | on | Date & Time Comp | oleted | Don | e by |
| Res No: Majak 19020844144 | SAS e-filing | g | | | | |
| Veh No: JUJ813X | E-mail (with | in Shrs, AIC 2hrs) | | | | |
| D.O.A: 27/11/19-10:05 | i-Motor Cla | aim Form | | | Needle Steller | ottecone |
| OD / FP Reporting Only | i-Motor W/ | O (Within: OD 2hr | s, TP 4hrs) | | | |
| OB . (1) Inteporting Only | i-Photo Upl | loaded | 1 | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/S | Survey Report | | | | |
| Transuitor. | Ass't Report | by Fax / Hand t | o Owner/Wksp | | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | Tel: | Fax: | | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 36486 | 5477 | . INC(|)/Non-INC(|) | Norgania. | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: | |) | |
| Policy No: () Per | riod: (|) | Cover Type: (| |) | |
| Confirmed by : (| EU OVERNI DISSE TESI D | Date: | Time: | |) | |
| | Note-Est. Status (| (WO): N: 0-20 |)%; P: 21-79%. F | : 80-1009 | %] | |
| | Warranty: YES (| 7 (10.5) |) | | | |
| | 00 ()/\$2,000 | 0() | | | | |
| General Remarks;- | | | | | ÷ 5, | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor | mation strictly Co | onfidential & Str | ictly NO refer of rep | airer. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure | | | | | | |
| , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | · CICGETTEDI. | | | | + | |
| | VEC VI | NO () T | - C- / | | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | YES()/ | NO (); To | owing Co: (| | |) |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | YES()/ | NO (); To | owing Co: (| ed ∰ 18 | .:\Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) | | NO(); To | | rad 1 | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks; (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co | ourtesy Car (| NO(); To | | rad () [] | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ourtesy Car (| NO(); To | | rad () | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] | ourtesy Car (| NO(); To | | od S | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ourtesy Car (| NO(); To | | ead S | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks; (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | red : | :: Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | | ed : | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | ed . | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | red | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | ed | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | red F | Done |) by |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (|)) | Date&Timb Comple | rad . | Macasas, | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (|) | Date&Timb Comple | ed | Done Ant (5) | Amt |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep | Date & Firms Comple | | Ant (S) | Amt |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep 1) AR: Assident F 2) DA: Darnege A | aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); | Ped Ped | Ant (S) | Ami |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Fallow-Thr | aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); Prough Survey | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 | Ant (S) | Amt |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr | Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); It cough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 | Ant (S) | Am.(|
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury: Actions Injury: Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspection | Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) pinst INC Only (wef 10 Ja- ion | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) \$75 | Ant (S) | Ami |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury: Actions Injury: Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Darnege A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspection of the preparation of the preparatio | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); If a rough Survey (Resurvey) point INC Only (wef 10 Jacon SMRT Survey) | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) | Ant (S) | Ami |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Darrage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspect. 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition. | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); If a rough Survey (Resurvey) point INC Only (wef 10 Jacon SMRT Survey) | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) \$75 | Ant (S) | Am.(|
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Darrege A. 3) TF: Towing Fer. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspecti. 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition. OD* *N5: Courtesy C. | Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); nough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Ja ion SMRT Survey al Services:- | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 | Ant (S) | Ami |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fer. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspect. 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition. OD* | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); If arough Survey (Resurvey) binst INC Only (wef 10 Ja- ion SMRT Survey al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 | Ant (S) | Am. (|
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Alpose () iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnege A 3) TF: Towing Fet 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); If a rough Survey (Resurvey) binst INC Only (wef 10 Jacon SMRT Survey al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection ct Excess Coordination | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$35 | Ant (S) | Amt (J |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks; (INC horline: 6788-6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Darrege A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspecti. 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition. OD.* *N5: Courtesy C. *N6: Repair Co. *N7: Fost Repair. *N8: DV / Colle. TP (N11): TP (1) | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); If sough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) pinst INC Only (wef 10 Ja ion SMRT Survey al Services: car / Tpt Allowance cardination r Inspection et Excess Coordination Nan INC) against INC | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 | Ant (S) | Amt (3 Add Bi |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:- Date/Time: Actions Date/Time: Actions admant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ourtesy Car ((000] (| Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnege A 3) TF: Towing Fet 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle | Date & Firms Comple Date & Firms Comple aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); If sough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) pinst INC Only (wef 10 Ja ion SMRT Survey al Services: car / Tpt Allowance cardination r Inspection et Excess Coordination Nan INC) against INC | NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 n 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$35 \$20 30 arged | Ant (S) | Am.(|

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 25/11/2019 18:48
Date Of Accident 23/11/2019 10:05

Exact Location Of Accident CTE (SLE) NEAR AMK AVE 3 EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLS5813X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAY ZHONG BI, EUGENE

NRIC No S8628840J Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-90405115

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-90405115

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer KIA

Model CERATO K3 1.6A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1700055711-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAY ZHONG BI, EUGENE

 NRIC No
 \$8628840J

 Date Of Birth
 18/09/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/12/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90405115

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90405115

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 259C PUNGGOL FIELD

#13-53

Postcode 823259

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

0.00

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: WANG WUMAI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SU YUEYING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: ELVIN TAY XIANG YU

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: ELINA TAY YI TING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WHAMPOA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 29 JALAN BAHAGIA , POSTCODE: 320029 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: 1800-2507999 - FAX NO: 63554314

was a reserve out of the control of

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191123/2108.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Page 2 of 21

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SDB191Z PORSCHE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT8647T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA2853S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY ZHONG BI, EUGENE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS5813X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

WANG WUMAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS5813X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

SU YUEYING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS5813X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

Approximate Age

ELVIN TAY XIANG YU

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS5813X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

ELINA TAY YI TING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS5813X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

| Clelate was up | 1 | 1 | 1 | | 1 |
|----------------|---|-----|---|------|---|
| A | | | | 1000 | |
| | | 1 , | | 0 40 | |
| | | | | | |

A - SLS 5813 X B - SGT 8647 T C - SHA 2853 S D - SDB 191 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| 0 | |
|----------------------------|-----------------|
| - Rober to Police Report - | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | 1-1-40-551 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | PARTITION AND A |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACC | CIDENT DATE: 23 / 11 | / 2019 (DD/MM | (/YYYY), TIME:(|) (HH:MM) |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| Loc | ATION: CTE (SLE) | Exit la A | | |
| | DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMP c) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COM e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / CO g) VEHICLE CATEGOR h) PURPOSE OF USING I) ARE YOU CLAIMING IF NO, PLEASE STATE INSURED / POLICY HO A) NAME: TAY 2H b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT c) ADDRESS: BIK 25° | SLS 5813 X ANY: AIG ASIA 1700055711-0. MPREHENSIVE / THIR (IA CEVATO K3 DUPE / MPV /V AN / Y: (PRIVA)E / COMM AT ACCIDENT TIME UNDER YOUR OWN (THIRD PARTY CLAIF LDER ONG BI, EUGER S862 8840 T | D PARTY / THÍRD F LORRY / MOTORO MERCIAL / MOTOR PRIVATE I INSURANCE (YES M / REPORTING O | CYCLE / OTHERS) CYCLE) (O) NLY) (A) = / FEMALE) (O) 5/15 |
| 14 Ho of passanga (Induding driver) | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF I | DRIVER ALSO POLIC | CY HOLDER | ALE / FEMALE) |
| 5. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (| COR / OUTDOOR) (PRERIENCE: 10 LOYEE OF THE IN POF THE DRIVER N: (CLEAR / RAININ Y / WET / OTHERS D (XBS / NO) | SURED'S COMPA WITH INSURED IG / OTHERS | (ATIV) |
| the of passenger (Including driver) | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR | 2 101 AUS | MODEL: | |
| the of passenger | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR | SGT 8647 T | MODEL: | TOTOTA |
| (_) | | SHA 2853 S | CONTAC | HYUMPHE |

Chail = Pax =





1 of 5 Report No. T/20191123/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029

Tel No: 1800-2507999

| Date/Time Report Made: 23/11/2019 16:33 | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: 31 |
|---|---|--------------------------|
| Informant's Particulars | THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF | OF EASIER PROPERTY. |
| Name of Informant: | Address: | |

| Name of Informant: TAY ZHONG BI, EUGENE | | | Address: APT BLK 259C PUNG 823259 | GOL FIELD #13-53 SINGAPORE | |
|--|-------------------|---|---|----------------------------|--|
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8628840J | | | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 90405115 | |
| National SINGAP | ity: ORE CITIZ | EN | Email: | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: | Date of Birth: 18/09/1986 | Type of Informant: | | |
| Race: Chinese | | Language: English | Institution / School Name: | | |
| Occupation: Security Manager | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry: | | | |

| Type of Accident: | Injury Others | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 23/11/2019 10:05 | Type of Location Straight Road |
|---|------------------|--|---|------------------------------------|
| Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX Along CTE tov Weather: Clear | | econd lane near Ang Mo Road Surface: Dry | | imp post 162) Road Speed Limit: |
| Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage | Way | Traffic Control: Not Controlled | | Traffic Volume: Moderate |
| Type of Collisi | | | | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: |

| Details of V Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
|-----------------------------|------|---------|---|--------|-----------|-----------------|
| SDB191Z | Car | PORSCHE | 911 CARRERA (991-II) PDK E6 | Silver | | 0 |
| TOO 47T | Car | TOYOTA | VIOS 1.5E A | Silver | | 0 |
| SGT8647T | Cai | | - 17 CDDI | Blue | | 0 |
| SHA2853S | Car | HYUNDAI | I40 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR | Bine | 3 | |





2 of 5 Report No. T/20191123/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029 Tel No: 1800-2507999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of V | enicle ilivo | | 124 | | | |
|--------------|--------------|------|-----------|-------|--------------|----------------|
| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
| SLS5813X | Car | KIA | CERATO K3 | Red | No Damage | 4 |

| Details of Vehicle Insurance | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|---|---------------|------------|-------------|--|--|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date | | |
| SLS5813X | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. | 1700055711-02 | 28/09/2019 | 27/09/2020 | | |

| Any Pedestrian | Involved: No | | | | | |
|------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|--|--------------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| No. of Pedestria | | | Use of Pe | destrian | Cross | ing: NA |
| Driver | AT HIT OF THE CHARLES | SHEET HARD | - Jack Lutter | destilail | Ciuss | ing. NA |
| Name | Yeo Soon Heng | THE REAL PROPERTY. | | ID No. | | S7643176J |
| Related Vehicle | SGT8647T (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 96737734 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licent Expire | g | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | Injury | NIL | |
| Driver | | ATEMICA IN | 11 11 11 | mijar y | 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 | ADDRESS STATE OF THE PARTY OF |
| Name | Rahmat | | - A SECTION OF THE SE | ID No. | Marchy Co. | NIL |
| Related Vehicle | SHA2853S (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 96661416 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Driving Licent Expiry | g | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | 400 | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| | ted Medical Leave | NIL | | f Injury | | |





T/20191123/2108

3 of 5 Report No. T/20191123/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029

Tel No: 1800-2507999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Passenger | | The second second second | ID No. | | NIL |
|------------------|--|--------------------------|---|-------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Name | Wang Wumai | 11 | | | |
| Related Vehicle | SLS5813X (Car) | | Contac | t No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL | AFFLES MEDICAL | | of e & Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 23/11/2019 | Date Disc | harge | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of | f Injury | Slight | |
| Passenger | | SHIP SHIP | 斯拉爾 | 是下颌 | 公司进以名用。 |
| Name | Su Yueying | | ID No. | | NIL |
| Related Vehicle | SLS5813X (Car) | - 1 CO 10 CO 10 | Conta | ct No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL | RAFFLES MEDICAL | | of e & Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 23/11/2019 | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave 03 | Degree o | f Injury | Sligh | t |
| Driver | The same of the sa | Leading light | HI SEE | Marie S | BOTH STATES HOME STATES |
| Name | TAY ZHONG BI, EUGENE | | ID No | | S8628840J |
| Related Vehicle | SLS5813X (Car) | | Contact No. | | 90405115 |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 23/11/2019 | Date Dis | _ | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave 03 | Degree | | | nt |
| Passenger | | A. THE RESIDEN | proper was to a property the same of | E COL | LA CHARLES WAS VINE BE |
| Name | Elvin Tay Xiang Yu | | ID No | о. | NIL |
| Related Vehicle | SLS5813X (Car) | | Contact No | | |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL | | Class Driving Licer | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| | | | 1 5-7-2711 | | |
| Date Treatment | 23/11/2019 | Data Di | scharge | NIL | |





4 of 5

Report No. T/20191123/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-2507999

| Passenger | | | | SOLE HAD | No. | AND DIVERSE AND DE |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------|--|-----------|---|-----|-----------------------------------|
| Name | Elina Tay Yi Ting | | | ID No. | | NIL |
| Related Vehicle | SLS5813X (Car) | | | Contact No. | | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL | | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 23/11/2019 | | Date Disc | Date Discharge NIL | | |
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL | | | Degree o | Degree of Injury Sligh | | |

Brief Details.

On 23/11/2019 at about 1005hrs, I was driving my vehicle (SLS5813X) along CTE towards TPE on the second lane near Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, 12a exit (lamp post 162) together with my family (my wife: Su Yueying, mother-in-law:Wang Wumai, daughter: Elina Tay Yi Ting, son: Elvin Tay Xiang Yu. Suddenly a vehicle infront of us stopped. As such I stopped my vehicle. Subsequently, I felt collision from the rear of my vehicle.

Afterwhich, I alighted from my vehicle to make a check and realized that it's a chain collision that involves 4 vehicles(SGT8647T, SHA2853S, SDB191Z) including mine. Thereafter, all parties exchanged particulars. During that point of time, no one requires immediate medical attention. My vehicle sustained dent and scratches on the rear bumper.

On the same day at about 1100hrs, my family were having headache. Therefore, my family decided to go Raffles Medical located at No. 83 Punggol Central Level #02-29. Thereafter, me and my wife received 3 days of MC starting from 23/11/2019 to 25/11/2019.





Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029 Tel No: 1800-2507999 5 of 5 Report No. T/20191123/2108

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report E / Sgt 2 JANSON CHEW | t: Signature Of Informant: |
|---|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 23/11/2019 16:33 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp NP168 | SIGNATURE |



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Tay Zhong Bi, Eugene

Period of Insurance : 28 Sep 2019 To 27 Sep 2020

Engine No. : G4FGHH682384

Chassis No. : KNAFX411MJ5747151 Vehicle No.

: SLS5813X : 1700055711-02

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 12 Aug 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : KIA Cerato K3 1.6 EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is griving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will incernify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if hershe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or thesperenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unsamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving faster, driving faster, racing; pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. The carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1967 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Tay Zhong Bi Eugene - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only): Add: 800 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 68328000
 Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre: Add: 209 Paintan Cardena Singapore 809339 85684501
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre: (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only): Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre: (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only): Add: 330 Util Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AlG website www.aig.com.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download 'AlO SG' from iTures or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Notor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Roles, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500710050

C&C FULCO-CORP SALES

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617 ANSP - MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE